MEN'S ADAPTIVE PANTS

NOTE: If vou are between sizes, we strongly suggest choosing the larger of the two sizes.

Men's Waist Circumference

(in)

Men's Hip Circumference (in)

Men's Size Conversion -
Mumeric

Inseam (in)

31-
33"

56-
39"

29-31

29"

M

33-
35"

39-
41"

32-33

29"

36-
39"

42-
45"

34-37

28"

XL

40-
42"

46-
49"

35-40

29"

WOMEN'S ADAPTIVE PANTS

Waist Circumference (in)
Hip Circumference (in)
Numeric Size Conversion

Inseam (in)

26-28"

36-38"

4-6

29"

M

29-31"

39-41"

33-35"

43-45"

12-14

29"

XL

37-39"

46-49"

16-18

29"

2XL

42-
45"

50-
52"

40-42

29"

2XL

40-43"

50-52"

20-22

29"

3XL

46-
48"

53-
35"

42-44

29"

3XL

42-45"

53-55"

24

29"



