MEN'S ADAPTIVE PANTS

NOTE: If you are between sizes, we strongly suggest choosing the larger of the two sizes.

	s	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Men's Waist Circumference (in)	31- 33"	33- 35"	36- 39"	40- 42"	42- 45"	46- 48"
Men's Hip Circumference (in)	36- 39"	39- 41"	42- 45"	46- 49"	50- 52"	53- 55"
Men's Size Conversion - Numeric	29-31	32-33	34-37	38-40	40-42	42-44
Inseam (in)	29"	29"	29"	29"	29"	29"

WOMEN'S ADAPTIVE PANTS

	s	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Waist Circumference (in)	26-28"	29-31"	33-35"	37-39"	40-43"	42-45"
Hip Circumference (in)	36-38"	39-41"	43-45"	46-49"	50-52"	53-55"
Numeric Size Conversion	4-6	8-10	12-14	16-18	20-22	24
Inseam (in)	29"	29"	29"	29"	29"	29"